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Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0219 (Rat #0086, Act #0049 of 1981) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1600, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to trawling for shrimp, so
as to provide that it shall be unlawful to trawl for shrimp between one-half hour after official sunset and one-half hour before
official sunrise.-at

02/18/81
02/18/81
03/05/81
03/10/81
03/10/81
03/12/81
03/17/81
03/17/81
04/15/81
04/16/81
04/23/81
04/28/81
04/30/81
04/30/81
04/30/81
04/30/81
05/15/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12
Amended SJ-20

Read second time SJ-20

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced and read first time HJ-1209

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1210
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1846
Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 23, 1981 HJ-1920

Read second time HJ-2017

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2071

Ratified R 86 SJ-8

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/30/81

Act No. 49

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



