

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0219 (Rat #0086, Act #0049 of 1981) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1600, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to trawling for shrimp, so as to provide that it shall be unlawful to trawl for shrimp between one-half hour after official sunset and one-half hour before official sunrise.-at

02/18/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/18/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8
03/05/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12
03/10/81	Senate	Amended SJ-20
03/10/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-20
03/12/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
03/17/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1209
03/17/81	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1210
04/15/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1846
04/16/81	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 23, 1981 HJ-1920
04/23/81	House	Read second time HJ-2017
04/28/81	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2071
04/30/81	Senate	Ratified R 86 SJ-8
04/30/81		Signed By Governor
04/30/81		Effective date 04/30/81
04/30/81		Act No. 49
05/15/81		Copies available